DRAWINGS
ADVANTAGE SERIES FILTER FANS
KBFF13PAUN MODELS
Kooltronic, Inc., 30 Pennington-Hopewell Road, P.O. Box 240, Pennington, NJ 08534-0240
Tel: (609) 466-3400       Fax: (609) 466-1114       Internet: kooltronic.com        E-Mail: sales@kooltronic.com
 6.97
 [177.0]
 7.28

OPTIONS
Grille Color: RAL 9005, Black (See
How to Order)
Grille Assembly (P/N: KBFA13U)
Replacement Filters (P/N: KFM13)
Reversed Airflow Direction
20.6 41.2 61.80 82.44.12
0.516
.215
.043
 KBFF13PAUNR, K2BFF13PAUNR
REVERSE AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
.387
20.6 41.2 61.80 82.44.12
.432
.180
.036
KBFF13PAUN, K2BFF13PAUN
STANDARD AIRFLOW C.F.M.
ST
A
T
IC
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
.324
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
Airflow vs. static pressure curves for 115VAC
and 230VAC models are shown for 60 Hz
(solid line) and 50 Hz (broken line) inputs.
Static pressure is in  inches of water.
C US
NEMA
TYPE 12
MAINTAINED
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.APPROVALS:
Find additional information on this
model at kooltronic.com, or use the
Technical Documents QR code
below.
Technical
Documents
Max.
Airflow
 CFM*
Static
Pressure
INCH. W.
Operating
Temp. ºF